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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR
    CBC 2023 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 6 EDUARDO GUIDI -THUNDER 44 0 0 20 24 0

2 13 RODRIGO DANTAS -TECHSPEED 44 0 0 22 22 0

3 16 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR -MEGA KART39 5 5 24 14 1

4 114 WILLIAN FERENS -TECHSPEED 38 6 1 18 20 0

5 148 DADO SZPOGANICZ -BRAVAR 32 12 6 16 16 0

6 84 JOSE JUNIOR -TECHSPEED 26 18 6 14 12 0

7 82 CARLOS ANDREY -TECHSPEED 18 26 8 8 10 0

8 102 ALLAN RAMOS -MEGA KART 18 26 0 18 0

9 144 ALESSANDRO MARCHINI -MEGA KART 18 26 0 10 8 0

10 19 MARCOS SANTOS -TECHSPEED 14 30 4 12 2 0

11 4 LEONARDO TORRES -TECHSPEED 6 38 8 6 0

12 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS -MEGA KART 6 38 0 6 0

13 103 GUSTAVO KALINOWSKI -KART MINI 6 38 0 2 4 0

14 23 JOAO MAIA -TECHSPEED 5 39 1 4 1 0

15 191 RAFAEL MÜLLER -TECHSPEED 1 43 4 1 0 0

16 81 MARCOS LELIS -KART MINI 0 44 1 0 0 0

17 182 JOÃO FERRAZ -TECHSPEED 0 44 0 0 0 0

18 43 RUAN PINZETTA -TECHSPEED 0 44 0 0 0 0

19 236 FLAVIO CIRILO -TECHSPEED 0 44 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 23/06/2023 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 #3 23/06/2023 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023

#2 23/06/2023 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023
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